
Jerseys after  stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Magenta Jersey - Individual General Classification RÁS NA MBAN

10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GB National Team

Navy Jersey - Points General Classification RÁS NA MBAN

95 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia LUX Cycling

Orange Jersey - Queen of the Hills Classification IVCA WICKLOW 200

10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GB National Team

Jersey will be worn by:

9 10086136182 SMITH Abi GB National Team

White Jersey - Best Young Rider Classification WOMEN'S CYCLINGIRELAND.IE

10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GB National Team

Jersey will be worn by:

93 10055111239 LEHNERT Gabrielle LUX Cycling

Green Jersey - Best Irish Rider Classification KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL

97 10109981412 KELLY Linda Cycling Munster

Blue Jersey - Stage Winner JUST-PRINT.IE

94 10045970910 MACPHERSON Makayla LUX Cycling
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Result Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat  Time Gap
1 94 10045970910 MACPHERSON Makayla LUX Cycling J 55:34
2 34 10015761066 KOSTER Paulien Jan van Arckel 55:34
3 23 10009998357 METTRAUX Léna Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 55:34
4 95 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia LUX Cycling J 55:34
5 52 10022774671 IMMERZEEL Lisanne Team Noord Holland 55:37 0:03
6 1 10016236063 SHARPE Alice Ireland National Team 55:37 0:03
7 3 10062151116 GRIFFIN Mia Ireland National Team 55:37 0:03
8 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GB National Team 55:37 0:03
9 89 10057717913 JEFFERS Emma Torelli Ireland J 55:37 0:03

10 6 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GB National Team 55:37 0:03
11 68 10023844503 HOMER Gaby Greenmount Cycling Academy 55:37 0:03
12 49 10013958482 GRINCZER  Natalie CAMS-Basso 55:37 0:03
13 85 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi KjeldsenM 55:37 0:03
14 83 10023873906 SIDE Corinne Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 55:37 0:03
15 21 10009445154 ANDRES Michelle Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 55:37 0:03
16 92 10096868628 HICKEY Cassidy LUX Cycling J 55:37 0:03
17 38 10015567369 HOOG ANTINK Dorien JvR de Batauwers 55:37 0:03
18 9 10086136182 SMITH Abi GB National Team 55:37 0:03
19 54 10089138334 SANDBERG Tessa Team Noord Holland 55:37 0:03
20 61 10023764172 BAYES Hannah AWOL Worx 55:37 0:03
21 4 10092197470 MANGAN Fiona Ireland National Team 55:37 0:03
22 45 10065495592 SHROSBREE Danni Team LDN - Brother UK 55:37 0:03
23 51 10063751010 ALBERTS Nikky Team Noord Holland 55:37 0:03
24 22 10004791376 EHRLER Désirée Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 55:37 0:03
25 40 10023236837 SERNÉ Elisa JvR de Batauwers 55:37 0:03
26 31 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes Jan van Arckel 55:37 0:03
27 70 10023331918 BREEIJEN Violinde den Greenmount Cycling Academy 55:37 0:03
28 53 10086458205 NICOLAI Dewi Team Noord Holland 55:37 0:03
29 77 10011034035 GAMMONS Madeleine Jadan Vive le Velo 55:37 0:03
30 55 10014364367 VAN BAKEL Sophie Team Noord Holland 55:37 0:03
31 24 10022209243 NIGHTINGALE Stella Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 55:37 0:03
32 93 10055111239 LEHNERT Gabrielle LUX Cycling 55:37 0:03
33 28 10007703194 CLAUZEL Perrine Team Macadam's Cowboys 55:37 0:03
34 78 10082991766 HARLEY JEPSON Beth Jadan Vive le Velo 55:37 0:03
35 46 10009968146 BARKER Megan CAMS-Basso 55:37 0:03
36 97 10109981412 KELLY Linda Cycling Munster 55:37 0:03
37 35 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente Jan van Arckel 55:37 0:03
38 60 10003139043 CAMERON Claire Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-ScimitarM 55:37 0:03
39 64 10019387856 SCUPHAM Louise AWOL Worx 55:37 0:03
40 2 10062860933 COTTER Imogen Ireland National Team 55:37 0:03
41 26 10101098838 YAPURA PLAZA Fernanda Team Macadam's Cowboys 55:37 0:03
42 82 10019371688 POWELL Jenny Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 55:37 0:03
43 42 10009736053 DODD Harriet Team LDN - Brother UK 55:37 0:03
44 32 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva Jan van Arckel 55:37 0:03
45 66 10052727564 DOHERTY Ella Greenmount Cycling Academy 55:37 0:03
46 84 10019294593 THOMPSON Poppy Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 55:37 0:03
47 99 10107545601 WOODS Becky Cycling Munster 55:37 0:03
48 5 10015835030 MURPHY Kelly Ireland National Team 55:37 0:03
49 57 10074913383 COATES Nicole Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 55:47 0:13
50 12 10082388851 MC CARTHY Carthach Women's Cycling Ireland A 55:47 0:13
51 47 10082705820 EDWARDS Emma CAMS-Basso 56:12 0:38
52 33 10009969156 DIJKSMAN Tessa Jan van Arckel 56:16 0:42
53 74 10017440378 NEENAN Jennifer UCD 56:18 0:44
54 13 10062863054 NÍ REACHTAGAIN Claire Women's Cycling Ireland A 56:58 1:24
55 25 10102607388 MÜLLENBERG Lisa Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 57:40 2:06
56 72 10095213564 HARVEY Cleo UCD 57:40 2:06
57 96 10016752991 KELLY Ciara Cycling Munster 57:40 2:06
58 39 10116159403 KRUISSELBRINK Dieske JvR de Batauwers 57:48 2:14
59 14 10017255876 SMITH Emma Women's Cycling Ireland A 57:48 2:14
60 15 10017214854 TUTTY Elia Women's Cycling Ireland A 57:48 2:14
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat  Time Gap
61 27 10092052677 BADOR Flavie Team Macadam's Cowboys 57:48 2:14
62 36 10022786088 BONTHUIS Lora JvR de Batauwers 57:48 2:14
63 59 10045976263 SHROEDER Fiona Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 57:48 2:14
64 75 10080466029 WALSH Orla UCD 57:48 2:14
65 8 10086136283 LEWIS Sophie GB National Team 59:28 3:54
66 71 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva UCD 1:00:08 4:34
67 73 10075521756 MAHONEY Catherine UCD 1:00:08 4:34
68 62 10115030967 KINSEY Jacqui AWOL Worx J 1:00:08 4:34
69 17 10097019986 KENT Elizabeth Women's Cycling Ireland B 1:00:08 4:34
70 56 10118036048 GLONDENYTE  Gabby Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 1:00:08 4:34
71 63 10015703573 RUSH Isla AWOL Worx 1:00:08 4:34
72 80 10085960572 WILLIAMS Charlotte Jadan Vive le Velo 1:00:08 4:34
73 86 10015229586 BATES Jennifer Torelli Ireland 1:00:08 4:34
74 98 10017200710 O SULLIVAN Claire Cycling Munster 1:00:08 4:34
75 11 10016090866 DORAN Yvonne Women's Cycling Ireland A M 1:00:08 4:34
76 16 10016921430 ALLEN Clodagh Women's Cycling Ireland B 1:01:08 5:34
77 20 10054176605 GARVEY Lauren Women's Cycling Ireland B 1:01:28 5:54

44 10023934126 LEE Lucy Team LDN - Brother UK DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat  Time Gap Bonus 
1 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GB National Team 7:59:37
2 9 10086136182 SMITH Abi GB National Team 7:59:42 0:05
3 31 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes Jan van Arckel 8:00:21 0:44
4 1 10016236063 SHARPE Alice Ireland National Team 8:00:34 0:57
5 5 10015835030 MURPHY Kelly Ireland National Team 8:00:52 1:15
6 49 10013958482 GRINCZER  Natalie CAMS-Basso 8:01:26 1:49
7 2 10062860933 COTTER Imogen Ireland National Team 8:01:32 1:55
8 95 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia LUX Cycling J 8:01:44 2:07
9 26 10101098838 YAPURA PLAZA Fernanda Team Macadam's Cowboys 8:02:07 2:30

10 45 10065495592 SHROSBREE Danni Team LDN - Brother UK 8:03:56 4:19
11 85 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi KjeldsenM 8:04:17 4:40
12 93 10055111239 LEHNERT Gabrielle LUX Cycling 8:04:51 5:14
13 57 10074913383 COATES Nicole Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 8:05:12 5:35
14 83 10023873906 SIDE Corinne Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 8:05:49 6:12
15 94 10045970910 MACPHERSON Makayla LUX Cycling J 8:07:02 7:25
16 97 10109981412 KELLY Linda Cycling Munster 8:07:04 7:27
17 4 10092197470 MANGAN Fiona Ireland National Team 8:08:01 8:24
18 70 10023331918 BREEIJEN Violinde den Greenmount Cycling Academy 8:08:09 8:32
19 23 10009998357 METTRAUX Léna Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 8:08:23 8:46
20 40 10023236837 SERNÉ Elisa JvR de Batauwers 8:08:28 8:51
21 60 10003139043 CAMERON Claire Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-ScimitarM 8:08:28
22 78 10082991766 HARLEY JEPSON Beth Jadan Vive le Velo 8:10:04 10:27
23 42 10009736053 DODD Harriet Team LDN - Brother UK 8:10:35 10:58
24 77 10011034035 GAMMONS Madeleine Jadan Vive le Velo 8:11:21 11:44
25 3 10062151116 GRIFFIN Mia Ireland National Team 8:11:40 12:03
26 82 10019371688 POWELL Jenny Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 8:11:51 12:14
27 46 10009968146 BARKER Megan CAMS-Basso 8:11:53 12:16
28 21 10009445154 ANDRES Michelle Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 8:11:54 12:17
29 51 10063751010 ALBERTS Nikky Team Noord Holland 8:12:03 12:26
30 68 10023844503 HOMER Gaby Greenmount Cycling Academy 8:12:25 12:48
31 99 10107545601 WOODS Becky Cycling Munster 8:12:27 12:50
32 24 10022209243 NIGHTINGALE Stella Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 8:12:32 12:55
33 54 10089138334 SANDBERG Tessa Team Noord Holland 8:12:37 13:00
34 64 10019387856 SCUPHAM Louise AWOL Worx 8:13:15 13:38
35 92 10096868628 HICKEY Cassidy LUX Cycling J 8:14:06 14:29
36 22 10004791376 EHRLER Désirée Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 8:14:10 14:33
37 61 10023764172 BAYES Hannah AWOL Worx 8:14:15 14:38
38 52 10022774671 IMMERZEEL Lisanne Team Noord Holland 8:14:30 14:53
39 28 10007703194 CLAUZEL Perrine Team Macadam's Cowboys 8:14:32 14:55
40 47 10082705820 EDWARDS Emma CAMS-Basso 8:14:42 15:05
41 89 10057717913 JEFFERS Emma Torelli Ireland J 8:15:26 15:49
42 25 10102607388 MÜLLENBERG Lisa Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 8:16:24 16:47
43 34 10015761066 KOSTER Paulien Jan van Arckel 8:17:29 17:52
44 75 10080466029 WALSH Orla UCD 8:17:59 18:22
45 12 10082388851 MC CARTHY Carthach Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:19:18 19:41
46 84 10019294593 THOMPSON Poppy Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 8:19:29 19:52
47 38 10015567369 HOOG ANTINK Dorien JvR de Batauwers 8:21:31 21:54
48 39 10116159403 KRUISSELBRINK Dieske JvR de Batauwers 8:22:09 22:32
49 15 10017214854 TUTTY Elia Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:22:11 22:34
50 6 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GB National Team 8:23:23 23:46
51 74 10017440378 NEENAN Jennifer UCD 8:25:24 25:47
52 96 10016752991 KELLY Ciara Cycling Munster 8:26:02 26:25
53 59 10045976263 SHROEDER Fiona Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 8:26:04 26:27
54 35 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente Jan van Arckel 8:27:12 27:35
55 27 10092052677 BADOR Flavie Team Macadam's Cowboys 8:28:38 29:01
56 8 10086136283 LEWIS Sophie GB National Team 8:29:42 30:05
57 72 10095213564 HARVEY Cleo UCD 8:29:50 30:13
58 55 10014364367 VAN BAKEL Sophie Team Noord Holland 8:30:11 30:34
59 66 10052727564 DOHERTY Ella Greenmount Cycling Academy 8:31:42 32:05
60 13 10062863054 NÍ REACHTAGAIN Claire Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:33:25 33:48
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Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat  Time Gap Bonus 
61 53 10086458205 NICOLAI Dewi Team Noord Holland 8:33:55 34:18
62 71 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva UCD 8:34:30 34:53
63 56 10118036048 GLONDENYTE  Gabby Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 8:34:55 35:18
64 62 10115030967 KINSEY Jacqui AWOL Worx J 8:35:22 35:45
65 36 10022786088 BONTHUIS Lora JvR de Batauwers 8:35:34 35:57
66 33 10009969156 DIJKSMAN Tessa Jan van Arckel 8:37:51 38:14
67 17 10097019986 KENT Elizabeth Women's Cycling Ireland B 8:41:04 41:27
68 14 10017255876 SMITH Emma Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:42:58 43:21
69 73 10075521756 MAHONEY Catherine UCD 8:43:22 43:45
70 32 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva Jan van Arckel 8:47:19 47:42
71 20 10054176605 GARVEY Lauren Women's Cycling Ireland B 8:47:20 47:43
72 86 10015229586 BATES Jennifer Torelli Ireland 8:47:52 48:15
73 16 10016921430 ALLEN Clodagh Women's Cycling Ireland B 8:48:47 49:10
74 80 10085960572 WILLIAMS Charlotte Jadan Vive le Velo 8:48:58 49:21
75 11 10016090866 DORAN Yvonne Women's Cycling Ireland A M 8:50:03 50:26
76 98 10017200710 O SULLIVAN Claire Cycling Munster 9:02:38 1:03:01
77 63 10015703573 RUSH Isla AWOL Worx 9:03:46 1:04:09
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium  - Best British Rider

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat  Time Gap Bonus 
1 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GB National Team 7:59:37
2 9 10086136182 SMITH Abi GB National Team 7:59:42 0:05
3 49 10013958482 GRINCZER  Natalie CAMS-Basso 8:01:26 1:49
4 45 10065495592 SHROSBREE Danni Team LDN - Brother UK 8:03:56 4:19
5 85 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi KjeldsenM 8:04:17 4:40
6 57 10074913383 COATES Nicole Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 8:05:12 5:35
7 83 10023873906 SIDE Corinne Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 8:05:49 6:12
8 78 10082991766 HARLEY JEPSON Beth Jadan Vive le Velo 8:10:04 10:27
9 42 10009736053 DODD Harriet Team LDN - Brother UK 8:10:35 10:58

10 77 10011034035 GAMMONS Madeleine Jadan Vive le Velo 8:11:21 11:44
11 82 10019371688 POWELL Jenny Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 8:11:51 12:14
12 46 10009968146 BARKER Megan CAMS-Basso 8:11:53 12:16
13 64 10019387856 SCUPHAM Louise AWOL Worx 8:13:15 13:38
14 61 10023764172 BAYES Hannah AWOL Worx 8:14:15 14:38
15 89 10057717913 JEFFERS Emma Torelli Ireland J 8:15:26 15:49
16 84 10019294593 THOMPSON Poppy Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 8:19:29 19:52
17 6 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GB National Team 8:23:23 23:46
18 8 10086136283 LEWIS Sophie GB National Team 8:29:42 30:05
19 62 10115030967 KINSEY Jacqui AWOL Worx J 8:35:22 35:45
20 80 10085960572 WILLIAMS Charlotte Jadan Vive le Velo 8:48:58 49:21
21 63 10015703573 RUSH Isla AWOL Worx 9:03:46 1:04:09
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium  - Best Irish Rider

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Cat  Time Gap Bonus 
1 97 10109981412 KELLY Linda Cycling Munster 8:07:04
2 99 10107545601 WOODS Becky Cycling Munster 8:12:27 5:23
3 75 10080466029 WALSH Orla UCD 8:17:59 10:55
4 12 10082388851 MC CARTHY Carthach Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:19:18 12:14
5 15 10017214854 TUTTY Elia Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:22:11 15:07
6 72 10095213564 HARVEY Cleo UCD 8:29:50 22:46
7 66 10052727564 DOHERTY Ella Greenmount Cycling Academy 8:31:42 24:38
8 13 10062863054 NÍ REACHTAGAIN Claire Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:33:25 26:21
9 71 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva UCD 8:34:30 27:26

10 56 10118036048 GLONDENYTE  Gabby Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 8:34:55 27:51
11 17 10097019986 KENT Elizabeth Women's Cycling Ireland B 8:41:04 34:00
12 14 10017255876 SMITH Emma Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:42:58 35:54
13 73 10075521756 MAHONEY Catherine UCD 8:43:22 36:18
14 20 10054176605 GARVEY Lauren Women's Cycling Ireland B 8:47:20 40:16
15 16 10016921430 ALLEN Clodagh Women's Cycling Ireland B 8:48:47 41:43
16 11 10016090866 DORAN Yvonne Women's Cycling Ireland A M 8:50:03 42:59
17 98 10017200710 O SULLIVAN Claire Cycling Munster 9:02:38 55:34

11-09-2021  19:41:36 Results by CyclingMaster software page 7/14



Young Riders Result Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 94 10045970910 MACPHERSON Makayla LUX Cycling 55:34
2 95 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia LUX Cycling 55:34
3 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GB National Team 55:37 0:03
4 89 10057717913 JEFFERS Emma Torelli Ireland 55:37 0:03
5 6 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GB National Team 55:37 0:03
6 68 10023844503 HOMER Gaby Greenmount Cycling Academy 55:37 0:03
7 83 10023873906 SIDE Corinne Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 55:37 0:03
8 92 10096868628 HICKEY Cassidy LUX Cycling 55:37 0:03
9 38 10015567369 HOOG ANTINK Dorien JvR de Batauwers 55:37 0:03

10 9 10086136182 SMITH Abi GB National Team 55:37 0:03
11 61 10023764172 BAYES Hannah AWOL Worx 55:37 0:03
12 40 10023236837 SERNÉ Elisa JvR de Batauwers 55:37 0:03
13 70 10023331918 BREEIJEN Violinde den Greenmount Cycling Academy 55:37 0:03
14 53 10086458205 NICOLAI Dewi Team Noord Holland 55:37 0:03
15 77 10011034035 GAMMONS Madeleine Jadan Vive le Velo 55:37 0:03
16 24 10022209243 NIGHTINGALE Stella Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 55:37 0:03
17 93 10055111239 LEHNERT Gabrielle LUX Cycling 55:37 0:03
18 35 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente Jan van Arckel 55:37 0:03
19 32 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva Jan van Arckel 55:37 0:03
20 66 10052727564 DOHERTY Ella Greenmount Cycling Academy 55:37 0:03
21 57 10074913383 COATES Nicole Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 55:47 0:13
22 13 10062863054 NÍ REACHTAGAIN Claire Women's Cycling Ireland A 56:58 1:24
23 96 10016752991 KELLY Ciara Cycling Munster 57:40 2:06
24 14 10017255876 SMITH Emma Women's Cycling Ireland A 57:48 2:14
25 15 10017214854 TUTTY Elia Women's Cycling Ireland A 57:48 2:14
26 27 10092052677 BADOR Flavie Team Macadam's Cowboys 57:48 2:14
27 36 10022786088 BONTHUIS Lora JvR de Batauwers 57:48 2:14
28 75 10080466029 WALSH Orla UCD 57:48 2:14
29 8 10086136283 LEWIS Sophie GB National Team 59:28 3:54
30 71 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva UCD 1:00:08 4:34
31 62 10115030967 KINSEY Jacqui AWOL Worx 1:00:08 4:34
32 63 10015703573 RUSH Isla AWOL Worx 1:00:08 4:34
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GB National Team 7:59:37
2 9 10086136182 SMITH Abi GB National Team 7:59:42 0:05
3 95 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia LUX Cycling 8:01:44 2:07
4 93 10055111239 LEHNERT Gabrielle LUX Cycling 8:04:51 5:14
5 57 10074913383 COATES Nicole Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar 8:05:12 5:35
6 83 10023873906 SIDE Corinne Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 8:05:49 6:12
7 94 10045970910 MACPHERSON Makayla LUX Cycling 8:07:02 7:25
8 70 10023331918 BREEIJEN Violinde den Greenmount Cycling Academy 8:08:09 8:32
9 40 10023236837 SERNÉ Elisa JvR de Batauwers 8:08:28 8:51

10 77 10011034035 GAMMONS Madeleine Jadan Vive le Velo 8:11:21 11:44
11 68 10023844503 HOMER Gaby Greenmount Cycling Academy 8:12:25 12:48
12 24 10022209243 NIGHTINGALE Stella Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 8:12:32 12:55
13 92 10096868628 HICKEY Cassidy LUX Cycling 8:14:06 14:29
14 61 10023764172 BAYES Hannah AWOL Worx 8:14:15 14:38
15 89 10057717913 JEFFERS Emma Torelli Ireland 8:15:26 15:49
16 75 10080466029 WALSH Orla UCD 8:17:59 18:22
17 38 10015567369 HOOG ANTINK Dorien JvR de Batauwers 8:21:31 21:54
18 15 10017214854 TUTTY Elia Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:22:11 22:34
19 6 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GB National Team 8:23:23 23:46
20 96 10016752991 KELLY Ciara Cycling Munster 8:26:02 26:25
21 35 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente Jan van Arckel 8:27:12 27:35
22 27 10092052677 BADOR Flavie Team Macadam's Cowboys 8:28:38 29:01
23 8 10086136283 LEWIS Sophie GB National Team 8:29:42 30:05
24 66 10052727564 DOHERTY Ella Greenmount Cycling Academy 8:31:42 32:05
25 13 10062863054 NÍ REACHTAGAIN Claire Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:33:25 33:48
26 53 10086458205 NICOLAI Dewi Team Noord Holland 8:33:55 34:18
27 71 10016946284 BRENNAN Eva UCD 8:34:30 34:53
28 62 10115030967 KINSEY Jacqui AWOL Worx 8:35:22 35:45
29 36 10022786088 BONTHUIS Lora JvR de Batauwers 8:35:34 35:57
30 14 10017255876 SMITH Emma Women's Cycling Ireland A 8:42:58 43:21
31 32 10014756916 BIJWAARD Eva Jan van Arckel 8:47:19 47:42
32 63 10015703573 RUSH Isla AWOL Worx 9:03:46 1:04:09
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Points General Classification after Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 95 SCHMID Kaia LUX 10 6 9 7 32
2 9 SMITH Abi GBR 9 9 10 28
3 1 SHARPE Alice IRL 5 8 6 5 24
4 94 MACPHERSON Makayla LUX 6 4 10 20
5 10 SHACKLEY Anna GBR 7 8 3 18
6 31 ADEGEEST Loes JVA 10 7 17
7 23 METTRAUX Léna ASC 2 8 10
8 34 KOSTER Paulien JVA 9 9
9 5 MURPHY Kelly IRL 3 4 7

10 52 IMMERZEEL Lisanne TNH 6 6
11 49 GRINCZER  Natalie CAMS 5 5
12 85 TINDLEY Jo PNR 5 5
13 3 GRIFFIN Mia IRL 4 4
14 21 ANDRES Michelle ASC 4 4
15 83 SIDE Corinne PNR 3 3
16 77 GAMMONS Madeleine JVV 3 3
17 2 COTTER Imogen IRL 1 1 2
18 45 SHROSBREE Danni LDN 2 2
19 57 COATES Nicole TACS 2 2
20 89 JEFFERS Emma TOR 2 2
21 4 MANGAN Fiona IRL 1 1
22 6 BARNWELL Ella GBR 1 1
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Queen of the Hills Classification after Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
1 10 10023847129 SHACKLEY Anna GB National Team 36
2 9 10086136182 SMITH Abi GB National Team 25
3 31 10014217150 ADEGEEST Loes Jan van Arckel 20
4 1 10016236063 SHARPE Alice Ireland National Team 20
5 85 10018330657 TINDLEY Jo Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen17
6 95 10083968436 SCHMID Kaia LUX Cycling 10
7 49 10013958482 GRINCZER  Natalie CAMS-Basso 8
8 5 10015835030 MURPHY Kelly Ireland National Team 3
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Team Classification Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 LUX Cycling LUX 2:46:45
2 Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch ASC 2:46:48 0:03
3 Jan van Arckel JVA 2:46:48 0:03
4 Ireland National Team IRL 2:46:51 0:06
5 GB National Team GBR 2:46:51 0:06
6 Team Noord Holland TNH 2:46:51 0:06
7 Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen PNR 2:46:51 0:06
8 Greenmount Cycling Academy GCA 2:46:51 0:06
9 CAMS-Basso CAMS 2:47:26 0:41

10 Cycling Munster MUN 2:48:54 2:09
11 JvR de Batauwers BAT 2:49:02 2:17
12 Team Macadam's Cowboys TMC 2:49:02 2:17
13 Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar TACS 2:49:12 2:27
14 Women's Cycling Ireland A IRL-A 2:50:33 3:48
15 AWOL Worx AWOL 2:51:22 4:37
16 Jadan Vive le Velo JVV 2:51:22 4:37
17 UCD UCD 2:51:46 5:01
18 Women's Cycling Ireland B IRL-B 3:02:44 15:59

General Team Classification after Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Ireland National Team IRL 24:02:58
2 LUX Cycling LUX 24:11:44 8:46
3 GB National Team GBR 24:17:00 14:02
4 Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen PNR 24:21:56 18:58
5 CAMS-Basso CAMS 24:28:01 25:03
6 Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch ASC 24:32:49 29:51
7 Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar TACS 24:37:22 34:24
8 Team Noord Holland TNH 24:39:02 36:04
9 Jan van Arckel JVA 24:42:10 39:12

10 Team Macadam's Cowboys TMC 24:45:17 42:19
11 Cycling Munster MUN 24:45:23 42:25
12 JvR de Batauwers BAT 24:50:17 47:19
13 Greenmount Cycling Academy GCA 24:52:16 49:18
14 AWOL Worx AWOL 25:02:52 59:54
15 Women's Cycling Ireland A IRL-A 25:09:16 1:06:18
16 Jadan Vive le Velo JVV 25:10:23 1:07:25
17 UCD UCD 25:11:44 1:08:46
18 Women's Cycling Ireland B IRL-B 26:17:11 2:14:13

Paddy Doran Best Irish Team Classification after Stage 5 : Kilkenny Criterium

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Women's Cycling Ireland A IRL-A 25:09:16
2 Cycling Munster MUN 25:21:59 12:43
3 UCD UCD 25:22:19 13:03
4 Women's Cycling Ireland B IRL-B 26:17:11 1:07:55
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 6 : Kilkenny - Kilkenny

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 2 GB National Team GBR GBR
2 7 Jan van Arckel JVA NED
3 1 Ireland National Team IRL IRL
4 10 CAMS-Basso CAMS GBR
5 19 LUX Cycling LUX USA
6 6 Team Macadam's Cowboys TMC FRA
7 9 Team LDN - Brother UK LDN GBR
8 17 Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen PNR GBR
9 12 Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar TACS GBR

10 20 Cycling Munster MUN IRL
11 14 Greenmount Cycling Academy GCA IRL
12 5 Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch ASC LUX
13 8 JvR de Batauwers BAT NED
14 16 Jadan Vive le Velo JVV GBR
15 11 Team Noord Holland TNH NED
16 13 AWOL Worx AWOL GBR
17 18 Torelli Ireland TOR GBR
18 15 UCD UCD IRL
19 3 Women's Cycling Ireland A IRL-A IRL
20 4 Women's Cycling Ireland B IRL-B IRL
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List of Participants  Stage 6 : Kilkenny - Kilkenny

1  Ireland National Team 2  GB National Team 3  Women's Cycling Ireland A
1  SHARPE Alice 4 +0:57 6 ~BARNWELL Ella 50 +23:46 11  DORAN Yvonne 75 +50:26
2  COTTER Imogen 7 +1:55 7 12  MC CARTHY Carthach 45 +19:41
3  GRIFFIN Mia 25 +12:03 8 ~LEWIS Sophie 56 +30:05 13 ~NÍ REACHTAGAIN Claire 60 +33:48
4  MANGAN Fiona 17 +8:24 9 ~SMITH Abi 2 +0:05 14 ~SMITH Emma 68 +43:21
5  MURPHY Kelly 5 +1:15 10 ~SHACKLEY Anna 1 +0:00 15 ~TUTTY Elia 49 +22:34

4  Women's Cycling Ireland B 5  Andy Schleck-CP NVST-Immo Losch 6  Team Macadam's Cowboys
16  ALLEN Clodagh 73 +49:10 21  ANDRES Michelle 28 +12:17 26  YAPURA PLAZA Fernanda 9 +2:30
17  KENT Elizabeth 67 +41:27 22  EHRLER Désirée 36 +14:33 27 ~BADOR Flavie 55 +29:01
18 23  METTRAUX Léna 19 +8:46 28  CLAUZEL Perrine 39 +14:55
19 24 ~NIGHTINGALE Stella 32 +12:55 29
20  GARVEY Lauren 71 +47:43 25  MÜLLENBERG Lisa 42 +16:47 30

7  Jan van Arckel 8  JvR de Batauwers 9  Team LDN - Brother UK
31  ADEGEEST Loes 3 +0:44 36 ~BONTHUIS Lora 65 +35:57 41
32 ~BIJWAARD Eva 70 +47:42 37 42  DODD Harriet 23 +10:58
33  DIJKSMAN Tessa 66 +38:14 38 ~HOOG ANTINK Dorien 47 +21:54 43
34  KOSTER Paulien 43 +17:52 39  KRUISSELBRINK Dieske 48 +22:32 44
35 ~VAN TEESELING Bente 54 +27:35 40 ~SERNÉ Elisa 20 +8:51 45  SHROSBREE Danni 10 +4:19

10  CAMS-Basso 11  Team Noord Holland 12  Torelli-Assure-Cayman Islands-Scimitar
46  BARKER Megan 27 +12:16 51  ALBERTS Nikky 29 +12:26 56  GLONDENYTE  Gabby 63 +35:18
47  EDWARDS Emma 40 +15:05 52  IMMERZEEL Lisanne 38 +14:53 57 ~COATES Nicole 13 +5:35
48 53 ~NICOLAI Dewi 61 +34:18 58
49  GRINCZER  Natalie 6 +1:49 54  SANDBERG Tessa 33 +13:00 59  SHROEDER Fiona 53 +26:27
50 55  VAN BAKEL Sophie 58 +30:34 60  CAMERON Claire 21 +8:51

13  AWOL Worx 14  Greenmount Cycling Academy 15  UCD
61 ~BAYES Hannah 37 +14:38 66 ~DOHERTY Ella 59 +32:05 71 ~BRENNAN Eva 62 +34:53
62 ~KINSEY Jacqui 64 +35:45 67 72  HARVEY Cleo 57 +30:13
63 ~RUSH Isla 77 +1:04:09 68 ~HOMER Gaby 30 +12:48 73  MAHONEY Catherine 69 +43:45
64  SCUPHAM Louise 34 +13:38 69 74  NEENAN Jennifer 51 +25:47
65 70 ~DEN BREEIJEN Violinde 18 +8:32 75 ~WALSH Orla 44 +18:22

16  Jadan Vive le Velo 17  Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen18  Torelli Ireland
76 81 86  BATES Jennifer 72 +48:15
77 ~GAMMONS Madeleine 24 +11:44 82  POWELL Jenny 26 +12:14 87
78  HARLEY JEPSON Beth 22 +10:27 83 ~SIDE Corinne 14 +6:12 88
79 84  THOMPSON Poppy 46 +19:52 89 ~JEFFERS Emma 41 +15:49
80  WILLIAMS Charlotte 74 +49:21 85  TINDLEY Jo 11 +4:40 90

19  LUX Cycling 20  Cycling Munster
91 96 ~KELLY Ciara 52 +26:25
92 ~HICKEY Cassidy 35 +14:29 97  KELLY Linda 16 +7:27
93 ~LEHNERT Gabrielle 12 +5:14 98  O SULLIVAN Claire 76 +1:03:01
94 ~MACPHERSON Makayla 15 +7:25 99  WOODS Becky 31 +12:50
95 ~SCHMID Kaia 8 +2:07 100

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Best Young Rider Classification.
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